Drexan™ HeatTracer Division
© 2009 Drexan Energy Systems Doc. No.HD090925-1
H
e
a
ti
n
g

Drexan™ Technical Support at 1-800-663-6873
Minimum Bend Radius At 68Deg F (20Deg C): 1.00inch (25mm)
Ground Fault Protection Drexan™ and National Electrical Codes both require ground-
fault protection of components and each heating cable branch
circuit to reduce the danger of fire caused by continuous
electrical arcing resulting from improper installation or
damage to the heating cable.
 PipeGuard CMH
TM
Right Product, Right Place, Right Price.™
PipeGuardTM  CMH
    Product              Wattage              Voltage             Bus Wire        Circuit Length     Heater Width         Thickness     Maximum Continuous (DegC)
                               (W/ft)                     (VAC)                 (AWG)                 (FT)                    (Inches)              (Inches)             Maintain             Exposure
5CMH120         5        120        14        260       0.57        0.47       300       350
10CMH120        10        120        14        245       0.57        0.47       280       350
15CMH120        15        120        14        200       0.57        0.47       250       350
20CMH120        20        120        14        170       0.57        0.47       200       350
30CMH120        30        120        14        140       0.57        0.47       150       350
5CMH208         5        208        14        450       0.57        0.47       300       350
10CMH208        10        208        14        425       0.57        0.47       280       350
15CMH208        15        208        14        345       0.57        0.47       250       350
20CMH208        20        208        14        300       0.57        0.47       200       350
30CMH208        30        208        14        245       0.57        0.47       150       350
5CMH240         5        240        14        508       0.57        0.47       300       350
10CMH240        10        240        14        490       0.57        0.47       280       350
15CMH240        15        240        14        400       0.57        0.47       250       350
20CMH240        20        240        14        345       0.57        0.47       200       350
30CMH240        30        240        14        280       0.57        0.47       150       350
15CMH277        15        277        14        462       0.57        0.47       250       350
20CMH277        20        277        14        400       0.57        0.47       200       350
30CMH277        30        277        14        325       0.57        0.47       150       350
Physically Robust
 The heating elements in PipeGuardTM CMH consist of multiply redundant Nichrome resistance wires contained within insulating structures
designed to cushion and protect the fixed-resistance wires from mechanical abuse.
 Contact points with the parallel-circuit buss wires are multiple-redundant and have been tested successfully under a variety of mechanical and